
GISGA 2014-15     2-piece Results  

UNDER 11 BOYS (A Teams) 

Held at Blue Coat School, Edgebaston                                    29
th/

30
th

 November 2014 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 601 Finn Hutchison 7.30 6.85 14.15 21   

 602 Louis Nichols 7.40 6.55 13.95 23   

 603 Will O'Farrell 7.70 7.15 14.85 16   

 604 Guy Nichols 7.20 7.40 14.60 18   

 605 Leo Malhotra  8.20 7.90 16.10 8   

  Total of top 4 30.60 29.30   59.90 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Brooke Priory VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 606 James Mansfield 6.95 7.40 14.35 19   

 607 Alex Brown 7.20 6.55 13.75 24   

 608 Harvey Morse 8.10 7.65 15.75 11   

 609 Charlie Watts 7.70 8.65 16.35 7   

 610   0.00 0.00 0.00 30   

  Total of top 4 29.95 30.25   60.20 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

The Grove      Pos 

 611 Samuel Hurdley 5.20 5.00 10.20 29   

 612 Yuzuki Kato 6.00 5.90 11.90 28   

 613 Alfie Taylor 7.30 5.60 12.90 27   

 614 Alexander Lee 7.55 8.40 15.95 10   

 615 Charlie Taylor 7.10 8.00 15.10 14   

  Total of top 4 27.95 27.9   55.85 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Castle House      Pos 

 616 Zac Rowley 8.15 8.50 16.65 4   

 617 Cameron Kelson 8.20 7.80 16.00 9   

 618 Min Rae Hsieh 8.30 8.20 16.50 6   

 619 Alex Watkins 7.85 8.90 16.75 3   

 620 Billy Hudson 8.80 8.85 17.65 1   

 621 Toby Hudson (Res) 7.60 8.65 16.25 0   

  Total of top 4 33.45 34.45   67.90 1 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Winefride’s      Pos 

 622 Henry Reeves 7.20 6.20 13.40 26     

 623 Harry Rimmer 7.30 7.00 14.30 20     

 624 Freddie Angell-James 7.35 7.55 14.90 15     

 625 Henry Sewell 8.00 9.25 17.25 2     

 626 Ben Rowley 8.15 8.40 16.55 5     

  Total of top 4 30.80 32.20   63.00 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Lady Barn House      Pos 

 627 Sami Nassar 7.05 6.55 13.60 25     

 628 Daniel Reuben 7.50 7.65 15.15 13     

 629 Ekam Bijral 7.70 7.55 15.25 12     

 630 Daniel Wheatley 7.65 6.45 14.10 22     

 631 Christian Brooker 7.55 7.20 14.75 17     

  Total of top 4 30.40 28.95   59.35 5 

 

UNDER 11 Boys (A) - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

620 Billy Hudson Castle House 17.65 1 

625 Henry Sewell St Winefrides 17.25 2 

619 Alex Watkins Castle House 16.75 3 

616 Zac Rowley Castle House 16.65 4 

626 Ben Rowley St Winefrides 16.55 5 

618 Min Rae Hsieh Castle House 16.50 6 

609 Charlie Watts Brooke Priory 16.35 7 

605 Leo Malhotra  St Faiths 16.10 8 

617 Cameron Kelson Castle House 16.00 9 

614 Alexander Lee The Grove 15.95 10 

608 Harvey Morse Brooke Priory 15.75 11 

629 Ekam Bijral Lady Barn House 15.25 12 

628 Daniel Reuben Lady Barn House 15.15 13 

615 Charlie Taylor The Grove 15.10 14 

624 Freddie Angell-James St Winefrides 14.90 15 

603 Will O'Farrell St Faiths 14.85 16 

631 Christian Brooker Lady Barn House 14.75 17 

604 Guy Nichols St Faiths 14.60 18 

606 James Mansfield Brooke Priory 14.35 19 

623 Harry Rimmer St Winefrides 14.30 20 

601 Finn Hutchison St Faiths 14.15 21 

630 Daniel Wheatley Lady Barn House 14.10 22 

602 Louis Nichols St Faiths 13.95 23 

607 Alex Brown Brooke Priory 13.75 24 

627 Sami Nassar Lady Barn House 13.60 25 

622 Henry Reeves St Winefrides 13.40 26 

613 Alfie Taylor The Grove 12.90 27 



612 Yuzuki Kato The Grove 11.90 28 

611 Samuel Hurdley The Grove 10.20 29 

610 0 Brooke Priory 0.00 30 

 

UNDER 11 Boys,  A Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Castle House 67.90 1 

St Winefrides 63.00 2 

Brooke Priory 60.20 3 

St Faiths 59.90 4 

Lady Barn House 59.35 5 

The Grove 55.85 6 

 


